Iz
@/4@@?\\9 ]
[ TONTINE CLASSICS j]
6\‘@'0 @"%@

N

COSMOPOLITAN £6.95
Citrus Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, fresh lime & a touch of sugar syrup,
finished with a flamed orange

ESPRESSO MARTINI £6.95
Kahlua coffee flavoured liqueur, Vodka, fresh coffee & caramel syrup,
shaken hard to give a coffee creme

APEROL SPRITZ £6.95
White wine, Aperol, Prosecco

Iz
[ TONTINE SPECIALS j]

O )dp (Y7
AN
MINT JULEP £7.50

Makers Mark, mint & sugar syrup, garnished with fresh mint

SPICED PASSION FRUIT DAQUIRI £7.50
Sailor Jerry, passion fruit & lime

APPLE STRUDEL £7.95
Zubrowka, Pedro Ximenez Sherry, apple juice, lemon juice, cinnamon syrup, cream

TASTE OF RASPBERRY £7.00
Masons Lavender Gin, fresh raspberries, sugar, Prosecco

CUBRE LIBRE RAISIN £7.50
Havana Club 7 year old Rum, Pedro Ximenez Sherry, coke

ELDERFLOWER VIRGIN MOJITO £4.50
Elderflower cordial, lime, mint, cucumber, topped up with soda water




Ny

GIN

j] Please ask the bartender for our recommended gamisb and mixers

N

SLINGSBY, ARTISAN LONDON DRY

SLINGSBY, RHUBARB
SLINGSBY, GOOSEBERRY
MASONS, THE ORIGINAL
MASONS, TEA EDITION
MASONS, LAVENDER EDITION
WHITTAKERS HANDCRAFTED
MONKEY 47

GIN MARE

HENDRICK’S

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY
GORDONS

Ny

VODKA

AN

GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE
FINLANDIA

KETEL ONE, CITRON
CARIEL VANILLA

\‘l

S\ 7Z

RUM

A5

KRAKEN

SAILOR JERRY
BACARDIWHITE RUM
WOODS NAVY STRENGTH
HAVANA 7

MOUNT GAY

25ml
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.30
£5.15
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£3.85
£3.80

25ml
£4.40
£4.20
£4.00
£3.10
£4.20

25ml
£4.20
£3.80
£3.60
£4.00
£3.30
£3.30




Ny

BEERS j]

VA0 o
6\@;@%@
DRAUGHT
BLACK SHEEP
MORETTI

AMSTEL

BOTTLED
PERONI
CORONA

Y

CIDERS j]

N

ASPALL PREMIERE CRU
BULMERS ORIGINAL APPLE
REKORDELIG STRAWBERRY & LIME

Ny

(

SOFT DRINKS j]

AN

FEVER TREETONIC WATER (In A Range Of Flavours)
COCA COLA

DIET COCA COLA

LEMONADE

APPLETISER

BELVOIR ORGANIC ELDERFLOWER PRESSE
J20 (Apple & Mango or Orange and Passionfruit)

GINGER ALE

FENTIMANS GINGER BEER

FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE

APPLE, ORANGE, CRANBERRY OR PINEAPPLE JUICE
BIGTOM SPICED TOMATO JUICE

Pint
£3.90
£4.65
£4.10

£4.10
£4.05

Bottle

£5.60
£3.60
£5.05

£2.10
£2.60
£2.40
£1.90
£2.50
£2.95
£2.50
£2.20
£3.05
£3.05
£1.40
£2.95




Ny

[ LIQUEURS & SPIRITS j]

VA0 ol
6\@.@%@
DISARONNO
BAILEYS
COINTREAU
DRAMBUIE
GLAYVA
KAHLUA
PATRON XO CAFE

Y

WHISKY j]

VAo ol
@\@2.@%@
JOHNNY WALKER BLUE LABEL
BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD
BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK
GLENFIDDICH 15
TALISKER 10
OBAN 14
HAIG CLUB
MONKEY SHOULDER
LAPHROAIG
JAMESON
WOODFORD RESERVE
BUFFALO TRACE
MAKERS MARK

Y

COGNAC j]

SN OPNG)
A5
HENNESSY XO
HINE XO
MARTELL CORDON BLEU
COURVOISIER VSOP

25ml
£3.80
£4.00
£3.50
£3.90
£4.50
£4.00
£5.00

25ml
£18.50
£5.50
£6.50
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£4.60
£5.00
£4.00
£5.50
£4.50
£4.50

25ml
£12.00
£9.65
£7.50
£4.50




