

COSMOPOLITAN Citrus Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, fresh lime & a touch of sugar syrup, finished with a flamed orange	£6.95
ESPRESSO MARTINI Kahlua coffee flavoured liqueur, Vodka, fresh coffee & caramel syrup, shaken hard to give a coffee crème	£6.95
APEROL SPRITZ White wine, Aperol, Prosecco	£6.95



MINT JULEP Makers Mark, mint & sugar syrup, garnished with fresh mint	£7.50
SPICED PASSION FRUIT DAQUIRI Sailor Jerry, passion fruit & lime	£7.50
APPLE STRUDEL Zubrowka, Pedro Ximenez Sherry, apple juice, lemon juice, cinnamon syrup, cream	£7.95
TASTE OF RASPBERRY Masons Lavender Gin, fresh raspberries, sugar, Prosecco	£7.00
CUBRE LIBRE RAISIN Havana Club 7 year old Rum, Pedro Ximenez Sherry, coke	£7.50
ELDERFLOWER VIRGIN MOJITO Elderflower cordial, lime, mint, cucumber, topped up with soda water	£4.50





 ${\it Please ask the bartender for our recommended garnish and mixers}$

 $25 \mathrm{ml}$

 $25 \mathrm{ml}$

	25ml
SLINGSBY, ARTISAN LONDON DRY	£4.50
SLINGSBY, RHUBARB	£4.50
SLINGSBY, GOOSEBERRY	£4.50
MASONS, THE ORIGINAL	£4.50
MASONS, TEA EDITION	£4.50
MASONS, LAVENDER EDITION	£4.50
WHITTAKERS HANDCRAFTED	£4.30
MONKEY 47	£5.15
GIN MARE	£4.50
HENDRICK'S	£4.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£4.00
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY	£3.85
GORDONS	£3.80



GREY GOOSE	£4.40
BELVEDERE	£4.20
FINLANDIA	£4.00
KETEL ONE, CITRON	£3.10
CARIELVANILLA	£4.20



KRAKEN		£4.20
SAILOR JERF	RY	£3.80
BACARDI W	HITE RUM	£3.60
WOODS NAV	Y STRENGTH	£4.00
HAVANA 7		£3.30
MOUNT GAY	,	£3.30



76	
DRAUGHT	Pint
BLACK SHEEP	£3.90
MORETTI	£4.65
AMSTEL	£4.10
DOWN ED	
BOTTLED	
PERONI	£4.10
CORONA	£4.05



ASPALL PREMIERE CRU	£5.60
BULMERS ORIGINAL APPLE	£3.60
REKORDELIC STRAWRERRY & LIME	£5.05

Bottle



FEVER TREE TONIC WATER (In A Range Of Flavours)	£2.10
COCA COLA	£2.60
DIET COCA COLA	£2.40
LEMONADE	£1.90
APPLETISER	£2.50
BELVOIR ORGANIC ELDERFLOWER PRESSE	£2.95
J2O (Apple & Mango or Orange and Passionfruit)	£2.50
GINGER ALE	£2.20
FENTIMANS GINGER BEER	£3.05
FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE	£3.05
APPLE, ORANGE, CRANBERRY OR PINEAPPLE JUICE	£1.40
BIGTOM SPICED TOMATO JUICE	£2.95



•	25ml
DISARONNO	£3.80
BAILEYS	£4.00
COINTREAU	£3.50
DRAMBUIE	£3.90

GLAYVA £4.50 KAHLUA £4.00

PATRON XO CAFÉ £5.00

 $25 \mathrm{ml}$

£4.50

25ml



JOHNNY WALKER BLUE LABEL	£18.50
BALVENIE DOUBLE WOOD	£5.50
BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK	£6.50
GLENFIDDICH 15	£6.00
TALISKER 10	£5.00
OBAN 14	£5.00
HAIG CLUB	£5.50
MONKEY SHOULDER	£4.60
LAPHROAIG	£5.00
JAMESON	£4.00
WOODFORD RESERVE	£5.50
BUFFALOTRACE	£4.50



MAKERS MARK

HENNESSY XO	£12.00
HINE XO	£9.65
MARTELL CORDON BLEU	£7.50
COURVOISIER VSOP	£4.50